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Part III ● Statistics

Applications Filed by Non-Residents in 2001

Bahrain

Bangladesh

China

Hong Kong

India

Indonesia

Iraq

Israel

Jordan

Korea, Democratic People's Repuplic of 

Korea, Republic of

Lebanon

Macao

Malaysia

Philippines

Saudi Arabia

Singapore

Sri Lanka

Syrian

Taiwan

Thailand

Turkey

United Arab Emirates

Viet Nam

Total in Asia

Andorra

Austria

Belgium

Belarus

Bulgaria

Croatia

Cyprus

Czech Republic

Denmark

Estonia

Eurasian Patent Office

European Patent Office

Finland

France

Georgia

Germany

Greece

Hungary

Iceland

Ireland

Italy

Latvia

Liechtenstein

Lithuania

Luxembourg

0

0

143

64

40

6

1

300

2

1

3,309

0

0

12

2

0

70

0

1

1,066

8

4

0

1

5,030

0

154

174

1

2

9

2

6

337

0

1

6,654

547

2,754

1

5,437

12

28

1

47

354

0

118

0

6

0

0

17

12

0

0

0

0

0

1

94

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

1,567

0

0

0

0

1,693

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

2

0

11

0

34

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

36

2

0

0

27

0

0

163

0

0

0

0

0

6

0

0

267

0

0

0

0

508

0

45

21

0

0

0

0

0

25

0

0

0

31

150

0

146

0

0

0

6

80

0

1

0

2

1

1

285

165

16

18

0

95

2

0

483

1

3

16

1

4

99

4

0

504

62

34

12

3

1,809

2

148

168

0

0

0

2

4

191

1

0

0

120

1,488

1

2,329

9

4

7

37

915

4

43

2

54
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Malta

Monaco

Netherlands

Norway

Poland

Portugal

Romania

Russia Federation

Slovakia

Slovenia

Spain

Sweden

Switzerland

Ukraine

United Kingdom

Uzbekistan

Yugoslavia

Total in Europe

Botswana

Egypt

Kenia

Mauritius

Morocco

Seychelle

South Africa

Total in Africa

Antigua

Argentina

Bahamas

Barbados

Brazil

Canada

Chili

Colombia

Cuba

Guatemala

Jamaica 

Mexico

Nicaragua

Panama

Peru

United States of America

Uruguay

Venezuela

Total in the Americas

Australia

New Zealand

Total in Oceania

0

0

785

106

4

8

1

73

2

2

84

1,267

902

1

2,186

2

1

22,069

3

0

1

2

0

0

21

27

0

4

3

1

25

563

0

0

5

0

0

4

0

0

0

23,386

2

2

23,995

530

79

609

678

52,408

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

2

4

0

4

0

0

66

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

48

0

0

54

1

1

2

3

1,818

0

0

68

28

0

0

0

0

0

0

24

63

173

0

67

0

0

930

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

5

8

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

755

0

0

770

28

6

34

5

2,247

1

32

453

71

11

22

5

24

0

5

210

333

1,334

0

1,031

0

0

9,061

0

4

0

3

2

1

20

30

2

27

15

3

117

338

35

4

6

1

1

17

1

2

2

7,158

2

4

7,735

203

62

265

200

19,100
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